Position

Public Works Director
Water Utility Supervisor

Water & Ww Collection Utility
Manager

Water Utility Crew Leader
Water Treatment Technician
Water Treatment Technician
Water Utility Crew Leader
Water Utility Maint. Worker I
Meter Reader

Water Utility Maint. Worker I
Water Utility Maint. Worker I
Meter Reader

Water Utility Maint. Worker |
Water Utility Maint. Worker I
Water Conservation Officer
Water Utility Maint. Worker |
Water Utility Maint. Worker |
Water Utility Maint. Worker I
Water Utility Maint. Worker |

Other Positions Held City

Tulare
Tulare

Tulare

Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare

Tulare

Department Total Wages

Water
Water
Water

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

$107,758

$75,822
$74,610

$61,675
$61,546
$60,345
$58,561
$53,047
$48,095
$46,654
$45,506
$43,994
$43,474
$39,314
$38,841
$37.812
$36,137
$21,153
$16,127

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,106
$20,748
$23,324

$20,301
$19,225
$20,872
$16,331
$18,858
$13,962
$15.129
$18,900
$17,418
$18,093
$17,451
$13,114
$11,302
$17,001

$6,400

$4,313



